
Embrace Arts Weekend Opening Times 

April – September 2012 

 

Sunday 1 April                        6pm – 8pm 

Saturday 21 April                   8pm – 9.30pm 

Sunday 29 April                      6pm – 8pm 

Saturday 12 May                    7.30pm – 10pm 

Saturday 26 May                    7.30pm – 8pm 

Saturday 9 June                     10am – 2.30pm 

Sunday 10 June                      10am – 2.30pm 

Saturday 16 June                   2pm – 3.30pm 

Sunday 17 June                      6pm – late 

Saturday 30 June                   12pm – 4.30pm 

Saturday 29 September        10.30am – 5pm 

Sunday 30 September           10.30am – 5pm 

 

All other days open until 6pm 

 

 

 


